Reported as of January 18, 2008
End of the First Week of Classes

Enrollment by Class Standing
Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

UG Non-Degree

Graduate

Grad. Non-Degree

TOTAL

Enrollment by Academic Unit
Arts & Sciences

Business & Management Sciences
Continuing Studies

Education

Engineering Tech. & Computer Sci.

Health & Human Services
Labor Studies

Org. Leadership & Supervision
Public & Environmental Affairs
Unit of Affiliated Programs
Visual & Performing Arts

TOTAL

ENROLLMENT ANALYSIS

Note: Most pre-business students moved from UAP to BMS in 2008.

Credit Hours by Level and Residency

UG Resident

UG Non-Resident
Grad. Resident
Grad. Non-Resident

TOTAL

Enrollment and Credit Hours by University

Students
Indiana Univ.
Purdue Univ.

TOTAL

Credit Hours Taken
Indiana Univ.
Purdue Univ.

TOTAL

Full Time Equivalent (FTE) by Level

Undergraduate
Graduate

TOTAL

SPRING, 2008
Spring Spring
2007 2008
3,632 3,513
2,837 2,820
1,384 1,532
2,005 2,137
334 438

647 706

124 93
10,963 11,239
2,227 2,251
838 1,188

608 636
1,353 1,373
1,157 1,223
1,581 1,654
11 4

301 317

389 415
1,908 1,562
590 616
10,963 11,239
103,020 105,916
5,234 5,873
3,610 3,923
253 222
112,117 115,934
6,122 6,272
4,841 4,967
10,963 11,239
61,728 63,405
50,389 52,529
112,117 115,934
7,217 7,453
322 345
7,539 7,798

+ + + +

+ o+ 0+ + o+ o+t

+

+ + +

Prepared by the Office of
Institutional Research

Change

119
17
148
132
104
59
31

276

24
350
28
20
66
73

16
26
346
26

276

2896
639
313

31

3817

150
126

276

1677
2140

3817

236
23

259

+ + + +

+ o+ 0+ + o+ o+t

+

+ + +

% Change

3.3
0.6
10.7
6.6
31.1
9.1
25.0

2.5

1.1
41.8
4.6
15
5.7
4.6
63.6
53
6.7
18.1
4.4

2.5

2.8
12.2
8.7
12.3

3.4

2.5
2.6

2.5

2.7
4.2

3.4

3.3
7.1

3.4



VI. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught

ARTS & SCIENCES
Agriculture & Forestry
Arts & Sci. Spec. St.
Audiology & Speech Sci.
Biology
Cntr. Acad. Support/Adv.
Chemistry
Coll. Arts & Sci. Transfer
Communication
English & Linguistics
Geosciences
Graduate School Tran.
History
Interdis. Studies
Interntl Lang/Culture Stds
Journalism
Mathematical Sciences
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Sci. & Other PU Transfer
Sociology & Anthro.
Women's Studies

TOTAL

BUSINESS & MGMT. SCI.
Accounting/Finance
Business & Econ./BMS
Economics
Management/Marketing

TOTAL

CONTINUING STUDIES
General Studies

TOTAL

EDUCATION
Education General
Educational Studies
Hith, Phys Ed, & Rec
Professional Studies

TOTAL

Enroliment by Department

Credit Hours Taught

2007 2008 Change % Change 2007 2008 Change % Change
69 64 - 5 - 7.2
77 93 + 16 + 20.8
98 96 - 2 - 2.0 1,074 1,078 + 4 + 0.4
366 371+ 5 + 1.4 6,318 6,662 + 344 + 5.4
63 43 - 20 - 317
55 60 + 5 + 9.1 2,809 2,590 - 219 - 7.8
8 15 + 7 + 875 117 507 + 390 --
261 279  + 18 + 6.9 6,061 6,746 + 685 + 11.3
159 159 0 -- 10,354 10,587 + 233 + 2.3
22 16 - 6 - 273 2,289 2,117 - 172 - 7.5
23 20 - 3 - 13.0
80 80 0 -- 3,456 3,660 + 204 + 5.9
21 26+ 5 + 23.8 683 852 + 169 + 24.7
68 71+ 3 + 4.4 2,387 2,224 - 163 - 6.8
16 13 - 3 - 18.8 871 1,041 + 170 + 19.5
114 126+ 12 + 105 10,277 10,870 + 593 + 5.8
20 32 + 12 + 60.0 4,251 3,954 - 297 - 7.0
26 17 - 9 - 346 1,426 1,407 - 19 - 1.3
93 97 + 4 + 4.3 1,948 2,229 + 281 + 14.4
354 348 - 6 - 1.7 6,191 6,725 + 534 + 8.6
64 76+ 12 + 18.8
163 141 - 22 - 135 5,638 5,424 - 214 - 3.8
7 8 + 1 + 143 432 361 - 71 - 16.4
2,227 2,251 + 24 + 1.1 66,582 69,034 + 2452 + 3.7
162 165 + 3 + 1.9 2,697 2,728 + 31 + 1.1
501 860 + 359 + 717 68 51 - 17 - 25.0
7 8 + 1 + 14.3 2,136 2,286 + 150 + 7.0
168 155 - 13 - 7.7 3,565 3,697 + 132 + 3.7
838 1,188 + 350 + 41.8 8,466 8,762 + 296 + 3.5
608 636 + 28 + 4.6
608 636 + 28 + 4.6
186 169 - 17 - 9.1
985 989 + 4 + 0.4 4,007 4,555 + 548 + 13.7
5 5 0 -- 319 317 - 2 - 0.6
177 210 + 33 + 18.6 2,445 1,552 - 893 - 36.5
1,353 1,373  + 20 + 1.5 6,771 6,424 - 347 - 5.1




VI. Enrollment by Major Department and Credit Hours Taught

(continued)

2007 2008 Change % Change 2007 2008 Change % Change

ENGINEERING TECH & COMP SCI

Computer Science 246 253 + 7 + 2.8 2,877 2,788 - 89 - 3.1

Elec & Cmptr Engr Tech 201 190 - 11 - 5.5 1,299 1,448 + 149 + 115

Engr & Tech Spec Std 46 45 - 1 - 2.2 0 46 + 46 --

Engineering 265 322+ 57 + 215 1,470 1568 + 98 + 6.7

Man/Con Eng Tech/Int Des 399 413 + 14 + 3.5 2,720 2948 + 228 + 8.4
TOTAL 1,157 1,223 + 66 + 5.7 8,366 8,798 + 432 + 5.2
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

Allied Health & IU Nursing 17 21+ 4 + 235

Consumer & Family Sci. 106 133 + 27 + 255 1,970 1,643 - 327 - 16.6

Dental Education 266 265 - 1 - 0.4 1,752 1,685 - 67 - 3.8

Health Sciences 259 219 - 40 - 154 360 348 - 12 - 3.3

Human Services 85 116 + 31 + 36.5 740 977 + 237 + 32.0

Nursing 848 900 + 52 + 6.1 4,279 4,403 + 124 + 29
TOTAL 1,581 1,654 + 73 + 4.6 9,101 9,056 - 45 - 0.5
LABOR STUDIES

Labor Studies 11 - 7 - 636 192 132 - 60 - 313
TOTAL 11 - 7 - 636 192 132 - 60 - 31.3
ORG. LEADERSHIP & SPV

Org Leadership & SPV 301 317  + 16 + 5.3 2,649 2,567 - 82 - 3.1
TOTAL 301 317 + 16 + 5.3 2,649 2,567 - 82 - 3.1
PUBLIC & ENVIR. AFFAIRS

Public & Envir Affairs 389 415 + 26 + 6.7 2,541 2727 + 186 + 7.3
TOTAL 389 415 + 26 + 6.7 2,541 2727 + 186 + 7.3
UNIT OF AFFIL. PROGRAMS

Conditional Admissions 251 371 + 120 + 47.8

Mastodon Advising Center 1,657 1,191 - 466 - 281 204 125 - 79 - 38.7
TOTAL 1,908 1,562 - 346 - 18.1 204 125 - 79 - 38.7
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Music 112 134 + 22 + 19.6 2,419 3,043 + 624 + 25.8

Theatre 41 45 + 4 + 9.8 982 1,106 + 124 + 12.6

Visual Arts 436 434 - 2 - 0.5 3,844 4,161 + 317 + 8.2

VPA Undecided 1 3 + 2 --
TOTAL 590 616 + 26 + 4.4 7,245 8,310 + 1065 + 14.7
CAMPUS TOTAL 10,963 11,239 + 276 + 25 112,117 115935 + 3818 + 3.4

Note: Civil and Architectural Engineering Technology and Mechanical and Industrial Engineering Technology departments
combined to form Manufacturing and Construction Engineering Technology and Interior Design in 2008.
Academic Counseling and Career Services changed to Mastodon Advising Center in 2008.
Most pre-business students moved from Mastodon Advising Center to Business and Management Sciences in 2008.

Some courses moved between departments in Education in 2008. Military Science credits first offered in 2008
and shown in ETCS. Credit hour discrepancy is based on audit enrollments. Changes of over 150% not shown.



